
DIVE PRICE LIST
PRICE LIST  IN USD VALID FROM NOVEMBER 01ST, 2017

DIVING

ALL PRICES ARE IN US DOLLARS NET 
AND ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE + 12% TGST 

TANK & WEIGHTS 

Orientation Check Boat Dive*

Scuba Review

1 Single Boat Dive

3 Boat Dives Package

5 Boat Dives Package

10 Boat Dives Package

Nitrox Fill per Dive

Note: Dive packages are valid per diver and can not be shared.

As per the Maldives DIVE safety regulations, all certified divers with less than 30 logged-in dives or last dive undertaken more than 

3 months ago, must undergo an Orientation Dive along with our Dive Instructor 

FULL Equipment pricing given above includes BCD, Complete Regulator, Computer and Wet Suit 

77

88

77

223

356

680

FREE

EQUIPMENT RENTAL PRICE

Full Set ( BCD, REG, Computer,Wetsuit)

BCD

Regulator with Octopus and Pressure Gauge

Dive Computer

Wetsuit Shorty 3mm

Dive Torch

Surface Ballon for Entire Holiday Period (mandatory for all certified divers) 

21

08

08

08

08

15

10

45

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Per Dive

Entire Holiday

Half Day

65 Full Day

FULL EQUIPMENT

98

109

98

286

461

890

FREE

NOTE

Full real boat dive

1 lagoon/pool training + 1 boat dive 

Valid over the entire holiday period

Valid over the entire holiday period

Valid over the entire holiday period

Valid over the entire holiday period

For nitrox certified divers only

Underwater Camera



FOR all PADI courses (Except mentioned otherwise) all dive equipment is included within the pricing for the course 

PADI COURSES PRICE

PADI Bubble Maker (for kids from 8 years old)  

Training Dive / Discover Scuba

PADI Discover Scuba Diving 

PADI Scuba Diver (SD)

PADI Open Water Diver (OWD)

Referral Course

Upgrade from Scuba Diver to Open Water

Training Fee for Packager Holder

PADI Adventure Diver (ADV)

Single Adventure Boat Dive

PADI Advanced Open Water Diver (AOW)

PADI Rescue Diver

Emergency First Response (EFR) 

Nitrox PADI Enriched Air Diver Course

104

88

150

321

570

398

300

31

295

98

480

625

83

268

1 Lagoon/pool dive

Discover Scuba, Open Water ( lagoon or pool)

1 Lagoon/Pool Lesson & 1 Boat Dive

3 Lagoon/Pool Lesson and 2 Boat Dives (2-3 days) - Student Kit Not Included

5 Lagoon/Pool Lesson and 4 Boat Dives (4-5 days) - Student Kit Not Included

1 Lagoon/Pool Lesson and 4 Boat Dives (2-3 days) - Student Kit Not Included 

2 Lagoon/Pool Lesson and 2 Boat Dives (2-3 days) - Student Kit Not Included

Additional Charge per Dive for Specialty Training

3 Boat Dives (within 1-2 days) - Student Kit Not Included

Deep. Drift, Night, Other Specialties… Equipment Not Included

5 Boat Dives (2-3 days) - Student Kit Not Included

10 Lessons & 4 Scenario (2-3 days) - Student Kit Not Included

Student Kit Not Included

1 Boat Dive - Including Course Material and Certification

PADI STUDENT KIT PRICE 

EFR, SD, OWD, ADV, AOW, Rescue 198 Including certification, manual and logbook




